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EBMUD

AGENDA

SUSTAINABLE GROUNDWATER MANAGEMENT ACT (SGMA)
STAKEHOLDERS MEETING

Thursday, August 10, 2017
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

City of Richmond - Richmond Room
450 Civic Center Plaza, Richmond, CA 94804

PURPOSE OF MEETING
=  To provide SGMA compliance update
= To share planned activities

. To gather input

DISCUSSION ITEMS

1. Welcome and Introduction (Ryan Smith, City of Richmond)

2. Overview of Sustainable Groundwater Management in East Bay Plain Subbasin
(Mike Tognolini, EBMUD)

3. SGMA Compliance Activities and Roadmap Update (Ken Minn, EBMUD)

4.  SGMA Updates (DWR representative)

PUBLIC COMMENS
1.  Stakeholders and Interested Parties Comments
2. Next Steps/Action Items

3. Next Meeting
TBD




EAST BAY PLAIN SGMA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING

August 10, 2017

Sign in Sheet
Last Name First Name Affiliation Phone Email Signature
Ameri Alex City of Hayward 510-583-4720 Alex.Ameri@hayward-ca.gov
Attiogbe Kwablah Alameda Co. Public Works 510-670-5770 kwablah@acpwa.org
Brewster Bill Ca. Dept. of Water Resources 530-376-9657 bbrew@water.ca.gov
Buttress Mitchell City of Berkeley 510-981-6337 mbuttress@cityofberkeley.info
Carr Adrianne BAWSCA 650-349-3000 acarr@bawsca.org
Chan Ray City of Albany 510-559-7255 rchan@albanyca.org .
Chen Eileen County of Alameda 510-668-4473 eileen.chen@acwd.com /@_é J /
Cruz Joaquin EBMUD 510-287-0968 joaquin.cruz@ebmud.com
Drogos Donna County of Alameda 510-567-6271 x.36721i donna.drogos@acgov.org
Francis Tom BAWSCA 650-349-3000 tfrancis@bawsca.org ;,.%AJ_W\,\/
Harrington Phil City of Berkeley 510-981-6300 pharrington@CityofBerkeley.info .
Harris Richard EBMUD 510-287-1675 richard.sykes@ebmud.com AL ——
Hernandez Ryan CoCoCounty Water Agency 925-674-7824 ryan.hernandez@dcd.cccounty.us (SQW M$ QN, .\,
Humphrey Nancy City of Emeryville 510-596-4330 nhumphrey@emeryville.org
Inn Steve Alameda County Water 510-668-4441 Steven.Inn@acwd.com R
Jordan Preston Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-6774 pdjordan@]bl.gov /: T %//L_\
Kaufman Maurice City of Emeryville 510-596-4341 mkaufman@emeryville.org
Lee Jan City of Hayward 510-583-4701 Jan.Lee@hayward-ca.gov ,L,\/V\/
Levin Brooke City of Oakland 510-238-3961 blevin@oaklandnet.com b
Lin Hong Ca. Dept. of Water Resources 916-376-9656 hong.lin@water.ca.gov
Minn Ken EBMUD 510-287-0668 ken.minn@ebmud.com
Mosher Marilyn City of Hayward 510-583-4723 marilyn.mosher@hayward-ca.gov
Myers Michelle Alameda County Water 510-668-4454 Michelle.Myers@acwd.com
Nakahara Chester City of Piedmont 510-420-3061 cnakahara@ci.piedmont.ca.us
Newcomer Michelle Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-7057 mnewcomer@Ibl.gov




EAST BAY PLAIN SGMA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING
August 10, 2017

Sign in Sheet
Last Name First Name Affiliation Phone Email Signature
Nico Peter Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-7118 pshico@Ibl.gov
Oritz Yvetteh City of El Cerrito 510-215-4382 yortiz@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
Pollart Debbie City of San Leandro 510-577-3440 dpollart@sanleandro.org
Samkian Karineh City of San Pablo 510-215-3064 KarinehS@sanpabloca.gov T
Schueler Margo M F W (rmieacca vom Lo -528-)97<] schueler890@comcast.net T, W
Smith Dale Cit;; of Oakland 510-615-5472 dsmith4@oaklandnet.com v
Smith Erin City of Alameda 510-747-7938 ESmith@alamedaca.gov
Smith Ryan City of Richmond 510-620-5486 ryan_smith@ci.richmond.ca.us —— .
Su Grace EBMUD 510-287-7013 grace.su@ebmud.com N oL
Swift Linda dismoreswift@att.net
Sykes Richard EBMUD 510-287-1629 richard.harris@ebmud.com
Tang Jennifer Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-6536 jennifertang@Ibl.gov P
Tognolini Mike EBMUD 510-287-0125 michael.tognolini@ebmud.com 22 T
Towey Alice EBMUD 510-287-1105 alice.Towey@ebmud.com Mo: & S
Underwood Amy EBMUD 510-287-701 | amy@ebmud.com ‘ .
Varnhagen Liz City of Berkeley 510-524-6543 greenhagen@mac.com ,(/W/ﬂgfa“\/
Woldesenbet Daniel County of Alameda 510-670-5455 Daniel. Woldesenbet@acgov.org
Woodburn Erica Lawrence Berkeley Lab 510-486-571 | erwoodburn@lbl.gov
Yep Ray City of Berkeley 510-981-6300 RayYep | @gmail.com ﬁ;«a{ W
Yoo James Alameda Co. Public Works 510-670-6632 jamesy@acpwa.org
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